
 
COUNTY RESOURCES: 

After The Vote, Stay Engaged… 
 

BOARD OF COMMISIONERS:  

• Chairman, Kevin Little | klittle@co.walton.ga.us 

770-267-1301 or 770-207-7558 

• District 1, Bo Warren | bo.warren@co.walton.ga.us 

4048778318 

• District 2, Mark Banks | markbanks5689@yahoo.com 

770-466-4915 

• District 3, Timmy Shelnutt | timmy@andersongrading.com  

 770-560-6728 

• District 4, Lee Bradford | bradford4walton@gmail.com  

770-652-2656 

• District 5, Jeremy Adams | dradams@co.walton.ga.us 

678-313-9273 

• District 6, Kirklyn Dixon | kirklyndixon@yahoo.com  

• 678-938-4816 

BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

• Superintendent, Nathan Franklin, Ed.D. | Nathan.franklin@walton.k12.ga.us 

• Chairwoman, District 3, Diane Turner | diane.turner@walton.k12.ga.us 

• Vice-Chairwoman, District 4, Coleman Landers | clanders@walton.k12.ga.us 

• District 1, Simoan Capers Baker | simoan.capersbaker@walton.k12.ga.us 

• District 2, Karen Brown | karen.brown@walton.k12.ga.us 

• District 5, Tom Gibson | tom.gibson@walton.k12.ga.us 

• District 6, John Jessup | john.s.jessup@walton.k12.ga.us 

• District 7, David Breedlove | david.breedlove@walton.k12.ga.us 

STAY INVOLVED: 

• Walton County Boys & Girls Club → Monroe, GA | 770 207-6279 

• FISH Walton → Monroe, GA | 770-207-4357 

FOOD BANKS: 

• First United Methodist Church → Covid-19 Hours: 

MWF 2-4pm, bring ID, line up on 2160 Church Street 

HOUSING: 

• Monroe Housing Authority (also representing Social Circle, Madison & Loganville)→ 

 770267-6591 M-T 8am-5pm 

HEALTH SERVICES: 

• Walton County Health Department → 770-207-4125 | Teen Text Line: 470-214-8823 

• Help a Child Smile GA Dental → 1-800-770-0388 

OTHER HELP:  

• St. Vincent de Paul Georgia → Provide emergency assistant funds | 678-892-6163 

• Action Inc. →  Academic/ Career Advising & Support, Counseling Services | 770-267-1361 

 

For more information or to find this information again, Scan the QR Code (above) or    

visit www.courageouslyconcerned.com/community-resources. 
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